

28

1 2	PETER S. CHRISTIANSEN, ESQ. (#5254) pete@christiansenlaw.com KEELY P. CHIPPOLETTI, ESQ. (#13931)	
3	keely@christiansenlaw.com CHRISTIANSEN TRIAL LAWYERS	
4	710 S. 7 th Street, Suite B Las Vegas, Nevada 89101	
5	Telephone: (702) 240-7979 Facsimile: (866) 412-6992	
6	Attorneys for Defendant Christopher R. Humphrie and Relief Defendant CJ Investments, LLC	<i>2S</i>
7	UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT	
8	DISTRICT OF	
9	SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION,	CASE NO.: 2:22-cv-00612
10	Plaintiff,	DEFENDANT CHRISTOPHER
11	v.	HUMPHRIES AND RELIEF DEFENDANT CJ INVESTMENTS
12	MATTHEW WADE BEASLEY; BEASLEY LAW GROUP PC; JEFFREY J. JUDD;	LLC'S CERTIFICATE OF INTERESTED PARTIES
13	CHRISTOPHER R. HUMPHRIES; J&J CONSULTING SERVICES, INC., an Alaska	
14	Corporation; J&J CONSULTING SERVICE,	
15	INC., a Nevada Corporation; J AND J PURCHASING, LLC; SHANE M. JAGER;	
16	JASON M. JONEGARD; DENNY SEYBERT; RONALD TANNER; LARRY	
17	JEFFERY; JASON A. JENNE; SETH JOHNSON; CHRISTOPHER M. MADSEN;	
18	RICHARD R. MADSEN; MARK A. MURPHY; CAMERON ROHNER; AND	
19	WARREN ROSEGREEN;	
20	Defendants,	
21	THE JUDD IRREVOCABLE TRUST; PAJ	
22	CONSULTING INC; BJ HOLDINGS LLC; STIRLING CONSULTING, L.L.C.; CJ	
23	INVESTMENTS, LLC; JL2 INVESTMENTS, LLC; ROCKING HORSE	
24	PROPERTIES, LLC; TRIPLE THREAT	
25	BASKETBALL, LLC; ACAC LLC; ANTHONY MICHAEL ALBERTO, JR.; and	
26	MONTY CREW LLC;	
27	Relief Defendants.	

Case 2:22-cv-00612-CDS-EJY Document 523 Filed 06/02/23 Page 2 of 3

NSEN	/YERS
7	LAW
ST	٦V
2	R
丁	

Pursuant to Local Rule 7.1-1(c), the undersigned counsel of record for Defendant Christopher R. Humphries and Relief Defendant CJ Investments, LLC, hereby submits their Certificate of Interested Parties. The undersigned counsel of record hereby certifies that, at this time, there are no known interested parties other than those participating in this case.

These representations are made to enable judges of the Court to evaluate possible disqualification or recusal.

Dated this 2nd day of June, 2023.

CHRISTIANSEN TRIAL LAWYERS

/s/ Peter S. Christiansen

By PETER S. CHRISTIANSEN, ESQ. KEELY P. CHIPPOLETTI

Attorneys for Defendant Christopher Humphries and Relief Defendant CJ Investments, LLC



CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I certify that I am an employee of CHRISTIANSEN TRIAL LAWYERS, and that on this 2nd day of June, 2023 I caused the foregoing document entitled **DEFENDANT CHRISTOPHER HUMPHRIES AND RELIEF DEFENDANT CJ INVESTMENTS, LLC'S CERTIFICATE OF INTERESTED PARTIES** to be filed and served via the Court's CM/ECF electronic filing system upon all registered parties and their counsel.

/s/ Keely P. Chippoletti

An employee of CHRISTIANSEN TRIAL LAWYERS

